Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #69566: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 7 FR 79.03 30 49.03 1 4

1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 6 FR 83.60 29 54.60 2 3

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 8 FR 84.73 34 50.73 3 2

1164 Sarah DOOLAN 5 FR 86.53 25 61.53 4 1

799 Lynette BROWN 4 FR 87.45 21 66.45 5 1

1286 Shay DONNELLAN 3 FR 92.35 16 76.35 6 1

1388 Brighton JAMIESON 1 FR 109.10 0 109.10 7 1

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 2 FR 0.00 5 -5.00 8 DUP DNS
Swim #2, Heat #69567: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 7 FR 45.88 8 37.88 1 4

1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 2 FR 47.00 3 44.00 2 3

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 6 FR 47.63 7 40.63 3 2

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 5 FR 48.82 5 43.82 4 1

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 8 FR 49.45 8 41.45 5 1

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 3 FR 50.32 3 4732 6 1

1344 Jessica BELL 4 FR 51.71 4  47.71 7 1

621 Rose TUNSTALL 1 FR 52.34 0 5234 8 1

Swim #3, Heat #69568: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 8 FR 42.92 5 37.92 1 4
942  Angus SLATER 7 FR 45.27 5 40.27 2 3

1143 Eve DOOLAN 2 FR 46.18 3 43.18 3 2

111 Phil HAYWARD 6 FR 47.84 5 4284 4 1

1356 Evelyn KERR 3 FR 48.01 4 4401 5 1

1120 Healy RYAN 5 FR 48.25 5 43.25 6 1
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 48.70 0 48.70 7 1

1377 Gavin TANNER 4 FR 49.70 4 4570 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #69569: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1115
1137
1217
620
723
1379
770
619

Name

Marcus SVOBODA
Sophie O'BRIEN
Michelle MATHERS
Rachel LYON

David PARKER
Xavier FOSTER
Lukas TAYLOR
Duncan LYON

Lane

A NN 00 W un b~

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #69570: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1027
1252
1071
1144
690
1114
1012
674

Name

Gabrielle PERKINS

Luke JAMIESON

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Andrew SVOBODA

Mark COLLEY

Kate SVOBODA

Mikaela DOWNIE

Cara PARKER

Lane

1

3
4
7
2
8
6
5

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #69571: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1224
1283
1414
1366
1372
961
1358
1417

Name

Tim DOOLAN
Armani JAMIESON
Ethan ROSS

Sienna HOWARD
Melissa KERR

Ross OLLERENSHAW
Kate ROMANIUK
Sienna LUCAS

Saturday, 20 October 2018

Lane

4

w 00 U NN =P O

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
38.13
40.60
40.80
42.56
42.58
43.30
43.45
49.12

Gross
33.04
37.39
37.71
38.53
38.64
38.85
39.29
40.05

Gross
60.09
61.05
61.09
62.21
62.31
63.83
64.10
66.66

Hcap

N PN WL NN O

Hcap

R R R O Rk B O O

Hcap
27
27

28
27
28
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Net
38.13
38.60
38.80
41.56
39.58
41.30
42.45
47.12

Net
33.04
37.39
36.71
37.53
38.64
37.85
38.29
39.05

Net
33.09
34.05
61.09
60.21
34.31
36.83
36.10
61.66

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #7, Heat #69572: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 1 FR 32.90 0
646  Jack CORBETT 6 FR 33.65 4
728  Bronson RONAN 8 FR 34.67 5
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 3 FR 35.39 2
714 Kellen PARKER 5 FR 35.47 3
1254 Annette JAMIESON 7 FR 35.87 4
1395 Michael KERR 2 FR 36.01 2
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 38.14 3
Swim #8, Heat #69573: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
673 Ethan PARKER 6 FR 29.65 1
375 Matthew ELLIS 5 FR 30.05 0
713 Christian TAYLOR 8 FR 31.18 4
279  Adam LEWIS 7 FR 32.23 2
Swim #8, Heat #69574: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1029 Justine PERKINS 4 FR 34.04 0
1028 Isaac PERKINS 3 FR 36.73 0
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 2 FR 38.35 0
1427 Ava CHEHINE 1 FR 42.55 0
Swim #9, Heat #69575: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
850  Andrew SHARPE 5 FR 29.00 0
1421 Scott COLEMAN 1 FR 30.49 0
1030 Henry PERKINS 4 FR 51.82 0
559 Kristin SHARPE 6 FR 52.99 0
1418 Cherry COOPER 2 FR 55.89 0
1375 Abigail KERR 3 FR 74.11 0
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 8 FR 76.08 0
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 7 FR 95.65 0
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Net
32.90
29.65
29.67
33.39
32.47
31.87
34.01
35.14

Net
28.65
30.05
27.18
30.23

Net
34.04
36.73
38.35
42.55

Net
29.00
30.49
51.82
52.99
55.89
74.11
76.08
95.65

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

A WO N

Pos
1
2
3
4

Pos

00 N oo vk W N

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ
1

[ =

Points DQ
1

I

DUP
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Swim #10, Heat #69578: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 53.18
1416 Cooper LUCAS 4 FR 56.97
1375 Abigail KERR 8 FR 59.85
1288 Skye LEWIS 6 FR 61.37
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 7 FR 0.00

Swim #10, Heat #69579: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1422 James DREDGE 1 FR 33.24
1424 Hayden HOWARD 2 FR 38.24
1423  Will HOWARD 3 FR 82.00

Swim #11, Heat #69581: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 4 FR 40.58
1376 Isabelle KERR 3 FR 54.67

Swim #11, Heat #69582: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1419 Grace COLEMAN 2 FR 25.57
1420 Emily COLEMAN 1 FR 34.61
Form

Swim #12, Heat #69584: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 3 BU 85.36
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 5 BU 85.82
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 6 BU 87.34
1344 Jessica BELL 7 BU 89.96
621  Rose TUNSTALL 8 BU 93.80
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 2 BU 94.26
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 4 BU 95.79
1366 Sienna HOWARD 1 BU 96.52

Saturday, 20 October 2018

Hcap
9
0
22
10
21

Hcap

o O O

Hcap
12

Hcap

o O

Hcap

23
23
26
28

22
0
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Net
44.18
56.97
37.85
51.37

-21.00

Net
33.24
38.24
82.00

Net
28.58
54.67

Net
25.57
34.61

Net
80.36
62.82
64.34
63.96
65.80
92.26
73.79
96.52

Pos

v A W N

Pos

Pos

00 N OO U b W R

Points DQ

DNF

Points DQ

Points DQ
4
3

Points DQ

Points DQ

N = = S s
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Swim #13, Heat #69585: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1252
1215
1115
961
770
1137
723
942

Name

Luke JAMIESON
Kristen MAGUIRE
Marcus SVOBODA
Ross OLLERENSHAW
Lukas TAYLOR
Sophie O'BRIEN
David PARKER
Angus SLATER

Lane

w NN 0O B~

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #14, Heat #69586: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1283
1287
1379
1033
1143
1144
935

Name

Armani JAMIESON

Michael DONNELLAN

Xavier FOSTER

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Eve DOOLAN

Andrew SVOBODA

Sherri OLLERENSHAW

Lane

4

R NN WO

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #15, Heat #69587: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1027
1071
111
1372
674
690
1114
620

Name

Gabrielle PERKINS

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Phil HAYWARD

Melissa KERR

Cara PARKER

Mark COLLEY

Kate SVOBODA

Rachel LYON

Lane

7

3
8
6
5
4
1
2

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #16, Heat #69588: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1112
714
646
1358
1254
91
1224

Name

Hannah SVOBODA
Kellen PARKER

Jack CORBETT

Kate ROMANIUK
Annette JAMIESON
Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Tim DOOLAN

Saturday, 20 October 2018

Lane

2

3
6
4
7
5
1

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
55.70
58.83
59.95
61.62
65.71
66.69
67.17
70.70

Gross
52.24
52.37
52.80
57.02
60.73
61.57
62.22

Gross
47.85
48.39
49.56
50.51
51.18
51.96
52.69
54.79

Gross
38.00
42.05
43.26
43.93
46.18
46.68
48.80

Hcap

o o o O

10

10

Hcap

o U B, N W Ul W

Hcap

R O N W W & N W

Hcap

A O —» O

11

Vo]
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Net
55.70
52.83
53.95
53.62
55.71
60.69
57.17
64.70

Net
49.24
47.37
49.80
55.02
59.73
56.57
62.22

Net
44.85
46.39
45.56
47.51
48.18
49.96
52.69
53.79

Net
38.00
41.05
34.26
39.93
35.18
37.68
48.80

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

N o oo AN e

Pos

0 N o b W N R

Pos

N o o o N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

R R R R N W

Points DQ

[ = S s

Points DQ

R R R RN W
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Swim #17, Heat #69589: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
713 Christian TAYLOR 7 BU 30.48
279 Adam LEWIS 8 BU 41.26

Swim #17, Heat #69590: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
850  Andrew SHARPE 5 BU 34.01
375  Matthew ELLIS 2 BU 35.24
1421 Scott COLEMAN 1 BU 35.79
673  Ethan PARKER 3 BU 36.19
728  Bronson RONAN 4 BU 40.49
559  Kristin SHARPE 6 BU 69.22

Swim #18, Heat #69591: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1029 Justine PERKINS 6 BU 38.92
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 3 BU 44.07
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 1 BU 48.99
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 8 BU 50.04
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 5 BU 52.43
1427 Ava CHEHINE 2 BU 52.45
1120 Healy RYAN 7 BU 60.81
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 4 BU 62.70
Swim #19, Heat #69593: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1120 Healy RYAN 3 BU 49.51
1356 Evelyn KERR 4 BU 52.30
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 1 BU 52.68
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 BU 51.81
Swim #20, Heat #69596: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1288 Skye LEWIS 7 BU 40.98
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 8 BU 116.41

Saturday, 20 October 2018

Hcap
0
1

Hcap

o O O o o o

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Hcap
20
21
0
20

Hcap
0
15
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Net
30.48
40.26

Net
34.01
35.24
35.79
36.19
40.49
69.22

Net
38.92
44.07
48.99
50.04
52.43
52.45
60.81
62.70

Net
29.51
31.30
52.68
31.81

Net
40.98
101.41

Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3

Pos Points DQ
1

o U A W N R
N S

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2

3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 DupP
8 1

Pos Points DQ
4

3

2

1 DQ

A W N

Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 0 DNS
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Swim #20, Heat #69597: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1028 Isaac PERKINS 3 BU 16.29
1417 Sienna LUCAS 1 BU 2341
1414 Ethan ROSS 4 BU 28.26
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 6 BU 33.67
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 5 BU 38.88
1030 Henry PERKINS 2 BU 0.00
Long
Swim #21, Heat #69599: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 2 IM 403.35
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 3 IM 407.16
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 8 IM 407.36
1344 Jessica BELL 4 IM 416.37
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 1 IM 420.66
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 7 IM 429.53
621 Rose TUNSTALL 6 IM 440.35
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 5 IM 0.00

Swim #22, Heat #69600: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 6 IM 252.52
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 IM 255.09
942  Angus SLATER 5 IM 258.92
1143 Eve DOOLAN 8 IM 261.50
690  Mark COLLEY 7 IM 266.71
111 Phil HAYWARD 1 IM 270.87
1224 Tim DOOLAN 3 IM 272.24
961  Ross OLLERENSHAW 2 IM 289.12

Swim #23, Heat #69601: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
770  Lukas TAYLOR 2 IM 229.52
1372 Melissa KERR 8 IM 242.42
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 7 IM 250.01
1114 Kate SVOBODA 6 IM 251.11
620  Rachel LYON 3 IM 254.02
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 IM 258.79
1283 Armani JAMIESON 4 IM 228.65

Saturday, 20 October 2018

Hcap

Hcap
122
135
178
141

178
150
145

Hcap
10

22
17

Hcap
0
27
20
18
4
9
8
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Net
16.29
2341
28.26
33.67
38.88

0.00

Net
281.35
272.16
229.36
275.37
420.66
251.53
290.35

-145.00

Net
242.52
250.09
250.92
239.50
249.71
270.87
269.24
288.12

Net
229.52
215.42
230.01
233.11
250.02
249.79
220.65

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos

00 N o o b~ W N R

Pos

00 N O U b~ W N

Pos

N o oo b WwN R

Points DQ

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1 DQ

1 DQ
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1 DQ
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Swim #23, Heat #69614: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1144 Andrew SVOBODA 1 IM 260.18

Swim #24, Heat #69602: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 4 IM 198.91
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 IM 206.67
714  Kellen PARKER 5 IM 206.68
646  Jack CORBETT 7 IM 213.90
1254  Annette JAMIESON 8 IM 219.58
674  Cara PARKER 2 IM 220.44
279  Adam LEWIS 6 IM 229.38

Swim #24, Heat #69608: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 1 IM 242.18

Swim #25, Heat #69604: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
850  Andrew SHARPE 7 IM 177.85
673  Ethan PARKER 4 IM 180.55
375  Matthew ELLIS 3 IM 189.60
728  Bronson RONAN 6 IM 193.56
1029 Justine PERKINS 5 IM 216.47
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 2 IM 234.32
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 8 IM 238.05
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 1 IM 249.15

Swim #26, Heat #69605: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1028 Isaac PERKINS 7 IM 228.56
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 1 IM 235.66
1427 Ava CHEHINE 2 IM 248.38
1120 Healy RYAN 8 IM 254.48
1356 Evelyn KERR 5 IM 269.39
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 6 IM 325.52
1366 Sienna HOWARD 4 IM 376.85
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 3 IM 359.78

Saturday, 20 October 2018

Hcap
0

Hcap

12
23
42

21

Hcap

Hcap

o O O o o o o o

Hcap

o O O o o o o o
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Net
260.18

Net
195.91
204.67
194.68
190.90
177.58
220.44
208.38

Net
242.18

Net
177.85
180.55
189.60
193.56
216.47
234.32
238.05
249.15

Net
228.56
235.66
248.38
254.48
269.39
325.52
376.85
359.78

Pos

1

Pos

N o o A WN R

Pos

1

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Pos

00 N o 0 b W N R

Points DQ
1

Points DQ

R R R RN W

Points DQ
DUP

Points DQ
1

N e N e e

Points DQ
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Swim #27, Heat #69607: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD

1366 Sienna HOWARD

1113 Jaxon LEWIS

1253 Hannah JAMIESON
1356 Evelyn KERR

984  Hamish OLLERENSHAW
1286 Shay DONNELLAN

Swim #28, Heat #69609: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE
1120 Healy RYAN

1252  Luke JAMIESON

Swim #28, Heat #69610: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

723  David PARKER
619  Duncan LYON
799 Lynette BROWN
1375 Abigail KERR

Swim #29, Heat #69612: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name
1288 Skye LEWIS
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN

Swim #29, Heat #69613: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

1030 Henry PERKINS
1414 Ethan ROSS

1424 Hayden HOWARD
1425 Laura TAMBASCO
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO
1417 Sienna LUCAS

Saturday, 20 October 2018

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
7 IM 259.52 116
4 IM 266.16 88
3 IM 267.27 60
6 IM 268.50 103
5 IM 270.67 91
8 IM 274.97 131
1 IM 297.65 0
2 IM 0.00 54
Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
5 IM 131.76 0
6 IM 145.21 3
7 IM 130.68 4
Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
4 IM 149.05 0
3 IM 154.81 0
1 IM 250.64 0
2 IM 258.95 0
Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
7 IM 220.09 0
8 IM 248.58 66
Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
3 IM 118.65 0
4 IM 120.88 0
1 IM 165.51 0
6 IM 171.92 0
5 IM 187.88 0
2 IM 0.00 0
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Net
143.52
178.16
207.27
165.50
179.67
143.97
297.65
-54.00

Net
131.76
142.21
126.68

Net
149.05
154.81
250.64
258.95

Net
220.09
182.58

Net
118.65
120.88
165.51
171.92
187.88

0.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos
1
2
3

Pos

A W N BB

Pos
1
2

Pos

a U B~ W N

Points DQ
4
3
2
DUP

DupP

0 DNS

Points DQ
4
3
1 DQ

Points DQ
1

=

DQ

Points DQ
4
3

Points DQ
1

O B R,

DNS
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